
 
 

THEORY EXAMINATION – OCTOBER 2020 
(Mar-Apr 2020 and Sept-Oct 2020 session together) 

 

TIME TABLE 
For the CPS students enrolled in the State of Madhya Pradesh 

 

Venue :  It shall be displayed on CPS website in due course of time. 
 

 

SUBJECTS PAPER Dates Timing 

DPM–I 

DPM-II 

DGM 

 

 

I 
Thursday, 15th October  2020 

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM 

 II Friday, 16th October 2020 

III       Saturday, 17th October 2020 

DA 

 

I Tuesday, 20th October 2020 

10:00 AM to 01:00 PM  II Wednesday, 21st October 2020 

III Thursday, 22nd October  2020 

DCH 

I Wednesday, 18th November 2020 

01:30 PM to 04:30 PM 

 
II     Thursday, 19th November 2020 

III Friday, 20th November  2020 

DGO 

I Saturday, 28th November 2020 

01:30 PM to 04:30 PM II     Sunday, 29th November 2020 

III Monday, 30th November  2020 

  

PLEASE NOTE : 

1. Roll number wise time table of Practical Examination will be declared at the start of the Theory 

Examination.     

2. Practical Examination of each course shall be started immediately next day after completion of respective 

Theory Examination.                                                                                                         

                                                                          

                                              

 

 

Dr. M. J. Jassawalla  

     Controller of Examinations 


